Agenda for the Annual Parish Council Meeting to be held on

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Thursday 25th May 2017 at 8.00 pm
in Borrowby Village Hall

Apologies

Minutes from previous Meeting

Matters Arising

Chairman’s Report

Election of Chairman

Election of Vice Chairman and other Officers

Update from County and District Councillors if present
Update from BPC Councillors

Correspondence

Planning Applications

Financial Report

11.1 Approve Annual Accounts

11.2 Approve Annual Return:

Approve Part 1

Approve Part 2

11.3 Approve Risk Assessment

11.4 Approve Fixed Assets Register
11.5 Approve Clerk’s Honorarium

11.6 Cheques to be written and signed

Any Other Business
Open Forum

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday 29th June at 8.00 pm.



